OZ K Angels (9&10) Softball Schedule 2016
Eastgate Complex Field #1

LEISURE SERVICES

Randall Hill
Athletic
Coordinator
(334)774-2523
rhill@ozarkalabama.

Date Day Time Home Visitor
4/1/2016 Saturday TBA Daleville Blue Jays
4/4/2016 Monday 6:00 PM Diamonds Daleville
4/4/2016 Monday 7:15 PM Blue Jays Ariton
4/5/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Blue Jays South Dale
4/5/2016 Tuesday 7:15 PM Diamonds Ariton
4/9/2016 Saturday TBA South Dale Diamonds
4/11/2016 Monday 6:00 PM Blue Jays Diamonds
4/11/2016 Monday 7:15 PM Diamonds Blue Jays
4/18/2016 Monday 6:00 PM Atiton Blue Jays
4/19/2016 Tuesday 7:15 PM Ariton Diamonds
4/21/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM Blue Jays Brundidge
4/25/2016 Monday 6:15 PM Brundidge Diamonds
4/26/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Diamonds Blue Jays
4/28/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM Blue Jays Daleville
5/2/2016 Monday 6:00 PM Diamonds Ariton Gold
5/5/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM Diamonds Ariton Purple
5/5/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM Brundidge Blue Jays
5/9/2016 Monday 6:00 PM Diamonds Daleville
5/10/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Blue Jays South Dale
5/12/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM Diamonds Brundidge
5/16/2016 Monday 6:00 PM Blue Jays Diamonds
5/17/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM Blue Jays South Dale
5/19/2016 Thursday 6:00 PM Daleville Blue Jays
5/23/2016 Monday 6:00 PM Daleville Diamonds



